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Sabre saw (battery) 10.8 V 1.3 Ah 14.5 mm 060164L902

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Nennspannung

Hub

Leerlaufhubzahl

Gewicht mit Akkupack

ET1716429
3165140603836
Bosch E-Werkzeuge
060164L902

GSA 10,8V-LI solo

Sabelsage (Akku)

10.8V
14.5mm
30001/min
1.2kg

Sabre saw (battery) 10.8 V 1.3 Ah 14.5 mm 060164L902 online kaufen
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